 Vengeance LPTM Memory
CML16GX3M2A1600C9
16GB 1600MHz CL9 DDR3
For Intel® and AMD Processors and Motherboards
Confidential Information
For distribution under NDA only
CML16GX3M2A1600C9
Product SKU sheet
1 | P a g e
October 22, 2012
© 2011 Corsair Memory, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.  Corsair and the sails logo are registered trademarks in the United States and/or other
countries.  All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
46221 Landing Parkway, Fremont, CA 94538
Toll-free +888.222.4246
corsair.com
SKU Live Date
Oct 26, 2012
Intro Phrase /
Tagline Extreme Overclocking Memory from Corsair – the Leader in Performance Memory Solutions
Product Full
Name/Title
Vengeance LP Performance Memory modules 16GB (2x8GB) DDR3 1600MHz CL9 Unbuffered DIMM  Memory for Intel
and AMD Processor platforms.
25-Word Product
Description
Vengeance LP Performance Memory modules 16GB (2x8GB) DDR3 1600MHz CL9 Unbuffered DIMM Memory with XMP 1.3
for AMD, Intel Platforms.
50-Word Product
Description
Vengeance LP Performance Memory modules,16GB (2x8GB) DDR3 1600MHz CL9 Unbuffered DIMM Memory with XMP 1.3
for AMD and Intel Dual Channel Processor platforms, including 2nd and 3rd generation Intel Core i7 and i5 systems.  Each
module is built using carefully selected DRAM to allow excellent overclocking performance.
100-Word
Product
Description
Vengeance LP Performance Memory modules, 16GB (2x8GB) DDR3 1600MHz CL9 Unbuffered DIMM Memory with XMP 1.3
for AMD, Intel  Processor platforms, including 2nd and 3rd generation Intel Core i7 and i5 systems.  Every Vengeance memory
module provides users with outstanding performance and high quality. Vengeance memory modules are built using carefully
selected DRAM to allow excellent overclocking performance and rock solid stability.
Product
Features
Key Features
 16GB (2x8GB) DDR3
 1600MHz with headroom to allow overclocking
 9-9-9-24 latency
 Vengeance LP heat spreader for styling and performance
 Intel XMP 1.3 (Extreme Memory Profile) Support
 Also compatible with Intel and AMD dual channel DDR3 Platforms, including 2nd and 3rd generation Intel Core i7 and i5
systems
 Limited Lifetime Warranty
Specifications
 Density: 16GB (2x8GB Module)
 Speed: 1600MHz
 Timing: 9-9-9-24
 Type: DDR3
 XMP: version 1.3
 Format: DIMM
 Pin Out: 240 Pin
 Voltage: 1.5V
Part Number /
UPC
CML16GX3M2A1600C9 /  843591036733
Shipping
Dimensions
135mm x 15mm x 152mm (L x W x H)
Shipping Weight 0.127 kg
 Vengeance LPTM Memory
CML16GX3M2A1600C9
16GB 1600MHz CL9 DDR3
For Intel® and AMD Processors and Motherboards
Confidential Information
For distribution under NDA only
CML16GX3M2A1600C9
Product SKU sheet
2 | P a g e
October 22, 2012
© 2011 Corsair Memory, Inc.  All Rights Reserved.  Corsair and the sails logo are registered trademarks in the United States and/or other
countries.  All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
46221 Landing Parkway, Fremont, CA 94538
Toll-free +888.222.4246
corsair.com
Unboxed
Product Weight
0.063 kg
Pallet Quantity n/a
Master Pack
Dimension
180mm x 164mm x 128mm (L x W x H)
Master Pack
Quantity
8
Master Pack
Weight
1.15 kg
Harmonized
Tariff Code
8473.30.1140
Country of
Origin
Varies. Please refer to the invoice for Country of Origin information on this part.
Warranty Limited Lifetime
Additional
Information
Product imagery: